Schnellladegerat

DC18RC
195584-2

18V e Li-ion

. Technische Details

Akkuspannung
Akkutyp (Ni-Cd / Li-lon)
Ladezeit 1,3 Ah
Ladezeit 2,0 Ah
Ladezeit 3,0 Ah
Ladezeit 4,0 Ah
Ladezeit 5,0 Ah
Ladezeit 6,0 Ah
Leistungsaufnahme
Typ

MaBe (LxBxH)

Il EAN 0088381373562

Link zur Produktseite - www.makita.de

14,4-18V
Li-ion

15 min
24 min
22 min
36 min
45 min
55 min
240 W
DC18RC
156 x 190 x 84 mm

144V| 18V
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. Weiteres Zubehor
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